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Week 1
     

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:51 p Al Mueller Acquired Jamaal Charles KAN RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:51 p Al Mueller Acquired Michael Turner ATL RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:51 p Al Mueller Acquired Matt Forte CHI RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:51 p Al Mueller Acquired Chicago Bears CHI QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:51 p Al Mueller Acquired Green Bay Packers GNB QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:51 p Al Mueller Acquired Donald Driver GNB WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:51 p Al Mueller Acquired DeSean Jackson PHI WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:51 p Al Mueller Acquired Devin Hester CHI WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:51 p Al Mueller Acquired Dwayne Bowe KAN WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:52 p Al Mueller Acquired Greg Olsen CHI TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:52 p Al Mueller Acquired Andrew Quarless GNB TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:52 p Al Mueller Acquired Chicago Bears CHI K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:52 p Al Mueller Acquired Chicago Bears CHI Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:52 p Al Mueller Acquired Green Bay Packers GNB Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:52 p Al Mueller Acquired Seattle Seahawks SEA K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:54 p Bernie Brader Acquired New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:54 p Bernie Brader Acquired New York Jets NYJ K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:54 p Bernie Brader Acquired Todd Heap BAL TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:54 p Bernie Brader Acquired Tony Gonzalez ATL TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:54 p Bernie Brader Acquired Indianapolis Colts IND K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:54 p Bernie Brader Acquired Hines Ward PIT WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:54 p Bernie Brader Acquired Donald Driver GNB WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:54 p Bernie Brader Acquired Green Bay Packers GNB QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:54 p Bernie Brader Acquired Atlanta Falcons ATL Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:54 p Bernie Brader Acquired Atlanta Falcons ATL QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:54 p Bernie Brader Acquired Greg Jennings GNB WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:54 p Bernie Brader Acquired James Jones GNB WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:54 p Bernie Brader Acquired Brandon Jackson GNB RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:54 p Bernie Brader Acquired BenJarvus Green-Ellis NWE RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:54 p Bernie Brader Acquired Jason Snelling ATL RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:55 p Brian Brader Acquired Atlanta Falcons ATL K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:55 p Brian Brader Acquired Indianapolis Colts IND Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:55 p Brian Brader Acquired Thomas Jones KAN RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:55 p Brian Brader Acquired Kansas City Chiefs KAN K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:55 p Brian Brader Acquired Kansas City Chiefs KAN QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:55 p Brian Brader Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:55 p Brian Brader Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:55 p Brian Brader Acquired LaDainian Tomlinson NYJ RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:55 p Brian Brader Acquired Chris Chambers KAN WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:55 p Brian Brader Acquired Tony Moeaki KAN TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:55 p Brian Brader Acquired Deion Branch NWE WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:55 p Brian Brader Acquired Michael Turner ATL RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:55 p Brian Brader Acquired Heath Miller PIT TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:55 p Brian Brader Acquired Michael Jenkins ATL WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:55 p Brian Brader Acquired Mike Wallace PIT WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:57 p Chris Hilson Acquired Shonn Greene NYJ RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:57 p Chris Hilson Acquired BenJarvus Green-Ellis NWE RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:57 p Chris Hilson Acquired Braylon Edwards NYJ WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:57 p Chris Hilson Acquired New England Patriots NWE Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:57 p Chris Hilson Acquired Philadelphia Eagles PHI K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:57 p Chris Hilson Acquired Philadelphia Eagles PHI QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:57 p Chris Hilson Acquired Philadelphia Eagles PHI Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:57 p Chris Hilson Acquired New York Jets NYJ QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:57 p Chris Hilson Acquired Reggie Bush NOR RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:57 p Chris Hilson Acquired Kansas City Chiefs KAN K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:57 p Chris Hilson Acquired DeSean Jackson PHI WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:57 p Chris Hilson Acquired Aaron Hernandez NWE TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:57 p Chris Hilson Acquired Blair White IND WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:57 p Chris Hilson Acquired Jeremy Maclin PHI WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:57 p Chris Hilson Acquired Dustin Keller NYJ TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:59 p Chris Van Daele Acquired Lance Moore NOR WR Commissioner
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Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:59 p Chris Van Daele Acquired Robert Meachem NOR WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:59 p Chris Van Daele Acquired Joseph Addai IND RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:59 p Chris Van Daele Acquired Rob Gronkowski NWE TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:59 p Chris Van Daele Acquired New England Patriots NWE QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:59 p Chris Van Daele Acquired Wes Welker NWE WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:59 p Chris Van Daele Acquired Pierre Garcon IND WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:59 p Chris Van Daele Acquired Philadelphia Eagles PHI Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:59 p Chris Van Daele Acquired New England Patriots NWE K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:59 p Chris Van Daele Acquired New England Patriots NWE Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:59 p Chris Van Daele Acquired Seattle Seahawks SEA QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:59 p Chris Van Daele Acquired Julius Jones NOR RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:59 p Chris Van Daele Acquired LeSean McCoy PHI RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:59 p Chris Van Daele Acquired Brent Celek PHI TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  2:59 p Chris Van Daele Acquired Chicago Bears CHI K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:01 p Jer Brader Acquired Baltimore Ravens BAL QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:01 p Jer Brader Acquired Tony Gonzalez ATL TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:01 p Jer Brader Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:01 p Jer Brader Acquired New York Jets NYJ QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:01 p Jer Brader Acquired Baltimore Ravens BAL Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:01 p Jer Brader Acquired Baltimore Ravens BAL K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:01 p Jer Brader Acquired Chicago Bears CHI Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:01 p Jer Brader Acquired Ray Rice BAL RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:01 p Jer Brader Acquired Marques Colston NOR WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:01 p Jer Brader Acquired James Jones GNB WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:01 p Jer Brader Acquired Pierre Garcon IND WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:01 p Jer Brader Acquired Donald Brown IND RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:01 p Jer Brader Acquired Anquan Boldin BAL WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:01 p Jer Brader Acquired Jacob Tamme IND TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:01 p Jer Brader Acquired Julius Jones NOR RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:02 p Jim Krieger Acquired New England Patriots NWE K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:02 p Jim Krieger Acquired Kansas City Chiefs KAN Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:02 p Jim Krieger Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:02 p Jim Krieger Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:02 p Jim Krieger Acquired Santonio Holmes NYJ WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:02 p Jim Krieger Acquired New York Jets NYJ K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:02 p Jim Krieger Acquired Willis McGahee BAL RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:02 p Jim Krieger Acquired Pittsburgh Steelers PIT QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:02 p Jim Krieger Acquired Deion Branch NWE WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:02 p Jim Krieger Acquired Hines Ward PIT WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:02 p Jim Krieger Acquired Derrick Mason BAL WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:02 p Jim Krieger Acquired LeSean McCoy PHI RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:02 p Jim Krieger Acquired Rob Gronkowski NWE TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:02 p Jim Krieger Acquired Dustin Keller NYJ TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:02 p Jim Krieger Acquired Danny Woodhead NWE RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:04 p John Raftery Acquired Kansas City Chiefs KAN Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:04 p John Raftery Acquired Seattle Seahawks SEA K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:04 p John Raftery Acquired Pittsburgh Steelers PIT QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:04 p John Raftery Acquired New England Patriots NWE QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:04 p John Raftery Acquired Wes Welker NWE WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:04 p John Raftery Acquired Atlanta Falcons ATL Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:04 p John Raftery Acquired Atlanta Falcons ATL K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:04 p John Raftery Acquired Mike Wallace PIT WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:04 p John Raftery Acquired Jason Snelling ATL RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:04 p John Raftery Acquired Rashard Mendenhall PIT RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:04 p John Raftery Acquired Johnny Knox CHI WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:04 p John Raftery Acquired Heath Miller PIT TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:04 p John Raftery Acquired Greg Olsen CHI TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:04 p John Raftery Acquired Danny Woodhead NWE RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:04 p John Raftery Acquired Blair White IND WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:06 p Kenny Wasser Acquired New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:06 p Kenny Wasser Acquired Philadelphia Eagles PHI QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:06 p Kenny Wasser Acquired Philadelphia Eagles PHI K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:06 p Kenny Wasser Acquired Pittsburgh Steelers PIT K Commissioner
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Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:06 p Kenny Wasser Acquired Anquan Boldin BAL WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:06 p Kenny Wasser Acquired Andrew Quarless GNB TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:06 p Kenny Wasser Acquired Roddy White ATL WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:06 p Kenny Wasser Acquired Matt Forte CHI RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:06 p Kenny Wasser Acquired Brent Celek PHI TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:06 p Kenny Wasser Acquired Pittsburgh Steelers PIT Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:06 p Kenny Wasser Acquired Seattle Seahawks SEA QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:06 p Kenny Wasser Acquired Thomas Jones KAN RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:06 p Kenny Wasser Acquired Jamaal Charles KAN RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:06 p Kenny Wasser Acquired Santonio Holmes NYJ WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:06 p Kenny Wasser Acquired Jeremy Maclin PHI WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:07 p Les Hilson Acquired Joseph Addai IND RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:07 p Les Hilson Acquired Dwayne Bowe KAN WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:07 p Les Hilson Acquired Brandon Jackson GNB RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:07 p Les Hilson Acquired John Carlson SEA TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:07 p Les Hilson Acquired LaDainian Tomlinson NYJ RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:07 p Les Hilson Acquired Reggie Wayne IND WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:07 p Les Hilson Acquired Todd Heap BAL TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:07 p Les Hilson Acquired Green Bay Packers GNB K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:07 p Les Hilson Acquired Indianapolis Colts IND Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:07 p Les Hilson Acquired Michael Jenkins ATL WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:07 p Les Hilson Acquired Braylon Edwards NYJ WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:07 p Les Hilson Acquired Green Bay Packers GNB Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:07 p Les Hilson Acquired Indianapolis Colts IND K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:07 p Les Hilson Acquired Indianapolis Colts IND QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:07 p Les Hilson Acquired Atlanta Falcons ATL QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:09 p Scott Mort Acquired Baltimore Ravens BAL QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:09 p Scott Mort Acquired Chicago Bears CHI QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:09 p Scott Mort Acquired Baltimore Ravens BAL K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:09 p Scott Mort Acquired Derrick Mason BAL WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:09 p Scott Mort Acquired Roddy White ATL WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:09 p Scott Mort Acquired Johnny Knox CHI WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:09 p Scott Mort Acquired Shonn Greene NYJ RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:09 p Scott Mort Acquired Jeremy Shockey NOR TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:09 p Scott Mort Acquired Pittsburgh Steelers PIT Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:09 p Scott Mort Acquired Pittsburgh Steelers PIT K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:09 p Scott Mort Acquired Seattle Seahawks SEA Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:09 p Scott Mort Acquired Jacob Tamme IND TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:09 p Scott Mort Acquired Ray Rice BAL RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:09 p Scott Mort Acquired Marshawn Lynch SEA RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:09 p Scott Mort Acquired Greg Jennings GNB WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:12 p Steve Powers Acquired Aaron Hernandez NWE TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:12 p Steve Powers Acquired Marques Colston NOR WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:12 p Steve Powers Acquired Robert Meachem NOR WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:12 p Steve Powers Acquired Lance Moore NOR WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:12 p Steve Powers Acquired Reggie Bush NOR RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:12 p Steve Powers Acquired Willis McGahee BAL RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:12 p Steve Powers Acquired Kansas City Chiefs KAN QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:12 p Steve Powers Acquired Reggie Wayne IND WR Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:12 p Steve Powers Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:12 p Steve Powers Acquired Seattle Seahawks SEA Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:12 p Steve Powers Acquired Jeremy Shockey NOR TE Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:12 p Steve Powers Acquired Rashard Mendenhall PIT RB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:12 p Steve Powers Acquired Indianapolis Colts IND QB Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:12 p Steve Powers Acquired Green Bay Packers GNB K Commissioner

Sat., Jan 8 2011  3:12 p Steve Powers Acquired Baltimore Ravens BAL Def/ST Commissioner
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